
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:05:56pm
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Event 120: Masters W 6-7 Individual Pursuit Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 122 Lise BENJAMIN (Bicisport) 2:45.373
Lap 1 24.260 24.260 (1)
Lap 2 18.566 42.826 (1)
Lap 3 19.242 1:02.068 (1)
Lap 4 20.075 1:22.144 (1)
Lap 5 20.208 1:42.353 (1)
Lap 6 20.672 2:03.025 (1)
Lap 7 20.962 2:23.987 (1)
Lap 8 21.385 2:45.373 (1)

2. 121 Tess MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast CC) 3:00.352 +14.97
Lap 1 27.757 27.757 (2)
Lap 2 21.753 49.510 (2)
Lap 3 22.247 1:11.758 (2)
Lap 4 21.994 1:33.753 (2)
Lap 5 21.168 1:54.921 (2)
Lap 6 21.249 2:16.170 (2)
Lap 7 21.671 2:37.842 (2)
Lap 8 22.510 3:00.352 (2)


